SC2061/2
Ultra-Low Power Omnipolar Switch Hall Effect Sensor
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                       1                                           www.semiment.com
1. Features
 Ultra-Low Power Omni polar Switch Hall
Effect Sensor
 Industry ultra-low power consumption
-     2.5 µA at 2.8V supply voltage

SC2061/2 Ultra-Low-Power Omnipolar Switch Hall Effect Sensor
Rev.A1.0                                                         5                                            www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Marking Options Ambient, (℃) Package Packing Quantity
SC2061SO-TR 2061 Push-Pull -40~85 SOT23-3L TR 3000/reel
SC2061UA-BK 2061 Push-Pull -40~85 TO-92S BK 1000/bag
SC2062SO-TR 2062 Open-Drain -40~85 SOT23-3L TR 3000/reel
SC2062UA-BK 2062 Open-Drain -40~85 TO-92S Bk 1000/bag
Ordering Information Format
SC206XSO-TR
Part Number
   Packing Designation
TR: Tape & Reel
BK: Bulk
Package Designation
SO: SOT23-3L
UA: TO-92S
Device Family
SC2061/2: Ultra-Low Power Omnipolar Switch Hall
Output type
1: Push-Pull
2: Open-Drain
SC2061/2 Ultra-Low-Power Omnipolar Switch Hall Effect Sensor